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ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700rn M24 

UPC 

ORDER 25716 
MODEL 70llrn M24 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 
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E6790!7B 
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MODEL 70IL M24 
BOLT AcnOlt CErtTERARE RIFLE 
24" BARREL 7.62 NATO 

DOCUMENT ENVELOPE ASSEMBLY: 
- INSTUCTIOH BOOK 
- PRODUCT OWNER'S CARD 
- SAFETY socmr 

46 FORM 1444 
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ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

E6790178 
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OP# 

575 & 
580 

600 

607 

610 

612 

615 

617 

620 

OPERATION NAME 

ASSEMBLE ACTION 
AND STOCK 

PROOF 

CHECK HEADSPACE 

DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

ROLLMARK CALIBER 

DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS+/- .s LBS I 

M-24 
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M-24 

GUN SERIAL# ------------

OP# OPERATION NAME 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

SOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

0) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS +t- .5 LBS I 
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' 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 

625 
I 2 LBS MIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX 5.}S: ~,)< 
_,,. t ... 

k",~O 

CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I ~ -~' _._;)0 ). --r=: 3,~Q 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I :OJ~ I 0(;{'-f iQ2~ 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET PASS FAIL 

.• 

A) MALFUNCTIONS PASS FAIL 

B) PIERCED PRIMERS PASS FAIL 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

655 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS 

2 ti I ~. ?' /, 1 c:; <) ~:;. ~ i ,:;>,t,;l B) TRIGGER PULL MAX 4.0 LBS 

C) FUNCTION 

660 PACK 
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AVC:R...1\GE PULL FORCE BETWESN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.so!f+ .so~ 
J.oo~+ .75f 
4.00~+1.oo~ 

SERIAL NO. 'f G ') 1a.£2ff 
Di\TE i/;,;::;)oJ. 

I J 

TEST 8 R ---");,=.·--'r}'-, ___ _ 

\ 
2.SOi? I 2.50# AFTER I F.lNP.L TES'l' & I --,1 

f----~-IN_':_1T_I_A_L_. _,__s_o_c_Y_=_L_E_S_--+ __ T_O_R~_~s_E~T_2_._SO~·~=--+-~c~o~--'l~-'E_N_·T_S __ ~_ ! 

,PU L~_# 1 J_d_~'-"~'-'0"'-· _ _,_i ___ _;~_,_,-=-·~-~------ MIN • SE TT ING r -1 
~ucc n ! J,iiJ. j .2 °5:'< No AVG. oe s j 

·~uLL n l __ ·,....a,_,,."._.,4$.,.__.,._+-I _ :?/iJ ~.s REA'.)INGs ACCEPT- I 

~ULI i4 I ,..,.~ I --~--<-(-'--(;;-----+------·+-~ ABLE L8SS T8:-i'\1!J 2~ i 
~ , ~ _Q,,_JJL , , ~ :':'53 . - I 
b~u~L~L~#~·s--+-l~?~~~-~'~~l~~~~·j~q._____~-1-l~~~-+-~~~~~~v~-c-~~~~~~I 
TOTAL i I j,'('~ I l~J~ ./J.liS l 

I 3, OOt' 3.00if Jl..FTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES COMMENTS 

IPULL !Fl I ~:~\ l ·~,QI ! 
I 

?.-~- l 
, 

tpULL *2 ?,"Jq . ~-

~ ---1 
PULL i3 '") 0 ),o~ I '), q -;· 

,"i_ ,• 

t?ULL ~4 '). IY i I.'.~·} ; ~DY i 

I -
! PULL iS 1.>-.o:..i .... _j,} /] ~.:l-~ 

I l C)dr/i I -"t~a i I I I 
'TOTAL .. ! I 

4.00if 
I 

4. 00 JI: AFTER 

I 
M....\X SETTING 

t !! · 1 
RESET TO 4"' .FOR rr 

INITIAL 20 CYCLES GREATER TEAN . " TARGET & ACCURP..C::' 

PULL #1 I <...\, {C) "">,,qr--. I "'I<?:>~ I -::i, 0 1 

!PULL ~2 l..'Lo'=l i ·~ «"" 1-1.-~ '' .~') 
i: ·~ 

! ~ .. 

n i ·:: 

' 

; 

!FULL l.f' bt..f ~ ... I 7:>.gJ. I "1,)/ --
I u d 

I 11 Olo-
vj I 

),'f' I iPULL rr. 
~< I 

' 

/PULL 
."> a 

i) ,, 

TOTAL 

AVG. '-to ti j' 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E6790l78.~0 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 01/08/2002 
FILE TIME: 02:54 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.274 
0.342 
0.438 
1.112 
1.417 
1. 801 
0.080 
1.148 
0.516 

2 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# X 
1: -0.677 
2: -0.451 
3: -0.435 
4: -0.241 
5: 0. 435 
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y 

0.856 
0.843 
0.303 
0.269 

-0.561 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E6790178.~0 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 01/08/2002 
FILE TIME: 02:54 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.012 
-0.083 

0.084 
1. 379 
2.096 
2.453 
0.407 
1.563 
0.822 

2 
4 
4 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.139 
0.166 
0.743 

-0.471 
-0.636 
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y 
0.580 
0.283 
0.513 

-0.277 
-1. 516 

2 3 4 5 6 
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